

Tri-County CHRISTMAS IN ACTION

www.tricountycia.org P.O. Box 1091, Fenton, MI 48430, 810-714-3986



Volunteer Waiver of Liability MUST BE FILLED OUT BY EVERY VOLUNTEER

Workday Saturday, April 27, 2019
Back up date Sunday, April 28, 2019

In consideration of the opportunity afforded me to assist on a voluntary basis in the Christmas in Action of Genesee County, Inc. ("Christmas in Action") Home Repair Project, a project in which the homes of disadvantaged senior citizens will be repaired by volunteers, and in light of the aims and purposes of the community service provided by Christmas in Action in organizing this project;

I hereby waive any right or cause of action arising as a result of my participation in said project from which any liability may or could accrue against Christmas in Action or its officers and directors, employees, agents, donors, volunteers or other affiliates, collectively or individually. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, I agree that this waiver shall include any rights or cause of action resulting from personal injury to me, death or damage to my personal property directly or indirectly arising from or sustained in connection with my activities for the Home Repair Project.

I also grant Christmas in Action, Genesee County, Inc. permission to take or have taken still and moving photographs and films including television pictures of myself. I consent and authorize Christmas in Action of Genesee County, Inc. its advertising agencies, news media and any other persons interested in Christmas in Action of Genesee County, Inc. and its works, to use and reproduce the photographs, films, and pictures and to circulate and publicize the same by all means including, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, newspapers, television media, brochures, pamphlets, instructional materials, books and clinical material.

Signed this	day of April, 2019	With Group or Team	1	
Name (Print)				
Signature		E-mail		
Address				
City	Stat	e Zip	Phone	